
                                 Coulee Conference Championship Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7324  Charlie McKinney              11  West Salem                     16:35.4  5:21 
      2    2 9899  Jose Monroy                   10  Arcadia                        16:56.1  5:28 
      3    3 7326  Brady Niemeier                11  West Salem                     17:16.2  5:34 
      4    4 7241  Carter Gold                   10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:19.7  5:35 
      5    5 7296  Cooper Gelhaus                 9  Viroqua                        17:23.2  5:36 
      6    6 7325  Carson Mooney                 11  West Salem                     17:30.1  5:38 
      7    7 7282  Micah Schibbelhut             11  Luther                         17:30.5  5:39 
      8    8 9898  James Ziegeweid               12  Arcadia                        17:31.0  5:39 
      9    9 7299  Andrew Quackenbush            11  Viroqua                        17:47.5  5:44 
     10   10 7216  Kobe Nichols                  11  Black River Falls              17:50.9  5:45 
     11   11 7360  Taylor Thunstedt              10  Westby                         17:52.3  5:46 
     12   12 7331  Liam Sjoquist                 12  West Salem                     17:52.5  5:46 
     13   13 7246  Nicholas Moen                 12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:58.1  5:47 
     14   14 7245  Riley Kirkey                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:00.9  5:48 
     15   15 7236  Ethan Burmeister              10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:04.5  5:50 
     16   16 7349  Brenden Griffin                   Westby                         18:06.1  5:50 
     17   17 7247  Sam Ruiter                     9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:06.7  5:50 
     18   18 7303  Clayton Weston                 9  Viroqua                        18:07.6  5:51 
     19   19 7276  Josiah Hoppe                  11  Luther                         18:07.7  5:51 
     20   20 7283  Ronald Walters                10  Luther                         18:10.9  5:52 
     21   21 7281  Tyler Savor                   12  Luther                         18:11.5  5:52 
     22   22 7237  Ethan Burton                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:15.7  5:53 
     23   23 7333  Blaine Wheeler                10  West Salem                     18:22.4  5:55 
     24   24 7328  Adam Rogge                    11  West Salem                     18:24.4  5:56 
     25   25 7320  Dawson Gronemus                9  West Salem                     18:25.9  5:56 
     26   26 7357  Evan Peterson                 12  Westby                         18:29.1  5:57 
     27   27 7234  Hunter Andersen               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:29.8  5:58 
     28      7327  Alex Osterlie                 11  West Salem                     18:30.5  5:58 
     29   28 7351  Blake Hanson                   9  Westby                         18:34.3  5:59 
     30   29 7218  Averie Tom                    11  Black River Falls              18:35.7  6:00 
     31   30 7355  Cooper Lipski                 12  Westby                         18:36.9  6:00 
     32   31 7270  Cory Dobberstein               9  Luther                         18:39.0  6:01 
     33   32 7353  Eli Larrington                10  Westby                         18:41.3  6:01 
     34   33 7212  John Kramer                   12  Black River Falls              18:44.2  6:02 
     35      7329  Brady Scallon                 10  West Salem                     18:48.2  6:04 
     36   34 7358  Andy Role                     12  Westby                         18:50.4  6:04 
     37   35 9907  Bryan Sanchez                 10  Arcadia                        18:51.5  6:05 
     38   36 7292  Preston Buroker                9  Viroqua                        18:52.0  6:05 
     39      7244  Lance Jumbeck                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:52.8  6:05 
     40   37 7274  Jack Hahm                      9  Luther                         18:53.3  6:05 
     41   38 9901  Jonathan Hernandez            12  Arcadia                        18:53.9  6:05 
     42   39 7295  Joshua Frye                   12  Viroqua                        18:54.2  6:06 
     43      7242  Collin Handke                  9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:54.3  6:06 
     44   40 7206  Mathew Becker                 11  Black River Falls              18:57.5  6:07 
     45   41 7275  Blake Harle                   11  Luther                         19:04.5  6:09 
     46      7249  Matthew Siegler               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:06.4  6:09 
     47      7318  Grant Bohnsack                12  West Salem                     19:14.6  6:12 
     48      7334  Max Wolf                      10  West Salem                     19:16.2  6:13 
     49      7359  Jhett Sherry                  10  Westby                         19:21.2  6:14 
     50      7251  Joshua Valear                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:27.3  6:16 
     51      7347  Manuel Chavez                 12  Westby                         19:33.4  6:18 
     52      7330  Vinny Schwarz                 10  West Salem                     19:34.2  6:18 
     53      7240  Zack Gilbertson               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:35.4  6:19 
     54      7356  Bailey Olson                  11  Westby                         19:40.8  6:21 
     55   42 9900  John Aguilar                  12  Arcadia                        19:41.9  6:21 
     56   43 9902  John Severson                 11  Arcadia                        19:48.4  6:23 
     57   44 7294  Benny Fergot                  10  Viroqua                        19:49.5  6:23 
     58   45 7301  Henry Roels                   11  Viroqua                        19:49.7  6:23 
     59      7302  Henry Urch                     9  Viroqua                        19:50.6  6:24 
     60      7361  Conor Vatland                 12  Westby                         19:55.4  6:25 
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     61      7272  Chance Ernst                   9  Luther                         19:58.5  6:26 
     62      7268  Levi Cox                      12  Luther                         20:00.6  6:27 
     63   46 9903  Carson Pehler                 10  Arcadia                        20:15.0  6:32 
     64      7293  Harry Devine                   9  Viroqua                        20:16.4  6:32 
     65      7298  Ayden McDowell                10  Viroqua                        20:23.2  6:34 
     66      7273  Tyler Fluegge                 11  Luther                         20:32.6  6:37 
     67      7332  Jake Walters                   9  West Salem                     20:36.9  6:39 
     68      7280  Noah Radloff                   9  Luther                         20:42.7  6:40 
     69      7319  Zach Fitzpatrick               9  West Salem                     20:44.5  6:41 
     70   47 7207  Ryder Brown                    9  Black River Falls              20:45.8  6:41 
     71      7248  Cameron Schuh                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       20:50.3  6:43 
     72      7352  Dustin Kenyon                 10  Westby                         20:52.1  6:44 
     73      7348  Lars Gretebeck                11  Westby                         20:59.0  6:46 
     74      7250  Jescey Thompson                9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:00.9  6:46 
     75      9904  Gabriel Serfert               12  Arcadia                        21:05.7  6:48 
     76      7354  Avery Leis                    10  Westby                         21:08.2  6:49 
     77      7350  Levi Hamilton                 11  Westby                         21:19.3  6:52 
     78      7278  Sam Lampert                   11  Luther                         21:26.6  6:55 
     79      7243  Elias Johnson                  9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:31.0  6:56 
     80      7238  Charlie Caya                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:44.9  7:00 
     81      9905  Drew Teske                    10  Arcadia                        21:46.7  7:01 
     82      7269  Kyle Deyo                     11  Luther                         21:47.7  7:01 
     83   48 7210  Cross Decorah                 12  Black River Falls              21:52.3  7:03 
     84      7266  Samuel Baudek                 10  Luther                         21:56.9  7:04 
     85   49 7209  Trey Cowley                    9  Black River Falls              22:03.4  7:06 
     86      7239  Ethan Gagnon                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       22:31.0  7:15 
     87      9906  Sawyer Myers                   9  Arcadia                        22:42.3  7:19 
     88      7208  Silas Cleveland               11  Black River Falls              22:42.3  7:19 
     89      7321  Tegan Hewitt                  10  West Salem                     22:55.1  7:23 
     90      7213  Hunter Lechner                 9  Black River Falls              22:57.6  7:24 
     91      7346  Luke Bjorklund                12  Westby                         23:55.2  7:42 
     92      7297  Ryan Leum                      9  Viroqua                        24:11.1  7:48 
     93      7300  Carter Roels                   9  Viroqua                        24:34.0  7:55 
     94      7215  Nathan Marecek                10  Black River Falls              25:51.6  8:20 
     95      7277  Landon Kohlmeier               9  Luther                         26:33.3  8:33 
     96      7279  Andrew Maedke                 11  Luther                         32:02.3 10:19 
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       1.    45  West Salem                                 (17:31.4  87:36.6 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Charlie McKinney          11 16:35.4
       2      3  Brady Niemeier            11 17:16.2
       3      6  Carson Mooney             11 17:30.1
       4     12  Liam Sjoquist             12 17:52.5
       5     23  Blaine Wheeler            10 18:22.4
       6   ( 24) Adam Rogge                11 18:24.4
       7   ( 25) Dawson Gronemus            9 18:25.9

       2.    63  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (17:54.0  89:29.9 0:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Carter Gold               10 17:19.7
       2     13  Nicholas Moen             12 17:58.1
       3     14  Riley Kirkey              11 18:00.9
       4     15  Ethan Burmeister          10 18:04.5
       5     17  Sam Ruiter                 9 18:06.7
       6   ( 22) Ethan Burton              12 18:15.7
       7   ( 27) Hunter Andersen           12 18:29.8

       3.    98  Luther                                     (18:08.0  90:39.6 1:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Micah Schibbelhut         11 17:30.5
       2     19  Josiah Hoppe              11 18:07.7
       3     20  Ronald Walters            10 18:10.9
       4     21  Tyler Savor               12 18:11.5
       5     31  Cory Dobberstein           9 18:39.0
       6   ( 37) Jack Hahm                  9 18:53.3
       7   ( 41) Blake Harle               11 19:04.5

       4.   107  Viroqua                                    (18:12.9  91:04.5 1:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Cooper Gelhaus             9 17:23.2
       2      9  Andrew Quackenbush        11 17:47.5
       3     18  Clayton Weston             9 18:07.6
       4     36  Preston Buroker            9 18:52.0
       5     39  Joshua Frye               12 18:54.2
       6   ( 44) Benny Fergot              10 19:49.5
       7   ( 45) Henry Roels               11 19:49.7

       5.   111  Westby                                     (18:19.8  91:38.7 0:44.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Taylor Thunstedt          10 17:52.3
       2     16  Brenden Griffin              18:06.1
       3     26  Evan Peterson             12 18:29.1
       4     28  Blake Hanson               9 18:34.3
       5     30  Cooper Lipski             12 18:36.9
       6   ( 32) Eli Larrington            10 18:41.3
       7   ( 34) Andy Role                 12 18:50.4

       6.   125  Arcadia                                    (18:22.9  91:54.4 2:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jose Monroy               10 16:56.1
       2      8  James Ziegeweid           12 17:31.0
       3     35  Bryan Sanchez             10 18:51.5
       4     38  Jonathan Hernandez        12 18:53.9
       5     42  John Aguilar              12 19:41.9
       6   ( 43) John Severson             11 19:48.4
       7   ( 46) Carson Pehler             10 20:15.0
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       7.   159  Black River Falls                          (18:58.9  94:54.1 2:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kobe Nichols              11 17:50.9
       2     29  Averie Tom                11 18:35.7
       3     33  John Kramer               12 18:44.2
       4     40  Mathew Becker             11 18:57.5
       5     47  Ryder Brown                9 20:45.8
       6   ( 48) Cross Decorah             12 21:52.3
       7   ( 49) Trey Cowley                9 22:03.4


